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CLASSIFIEDS
Classifieds arc provided free of charge to university students. All ads should be 30 words maximum and be accompanied by your name, phone number and student number.

Deadline: Tuesday at noon.

For Sale Generator, $100. Must sell. Phone Tom 
459-4344 after 5:30.

Room to sublet from May 1 to Aug. 30. 
Downtown area, $250/mo all inclu­
sive. Call 454-8062 or 450-7370 and 
ask for Katherine.

Sublet: 1 bdrm in a 4 bdrm basement 
apartment. $ 192/mo furnished, all in­
clusive. Available from May to Aug. 
454-4496.

Need an excellent place to stay this 
summer. Sublet from me! Call Jeff 
457-2970.

Rossignol Skis (2 yrs old) 180cm, 
TyroliaBindings, NordicaBoots, Scott 
poles, complete set for $250 call Todd 
at 455-9850.

New Gameboy, weight set and 
mircrowave oven. Call 454-6103.

Available May 1st, 4 bdrm, $860/mo. 
Call 451-8791 for appointmentto view.

2 bdrm apt. This is a must see! Rent is Sublet: share a 2 bdrm, rent negotiable, 
all inclusive. Avaialble May 1. 459- Call Cathy or leave message on ma- 
1483 and leave message. chine. 451-8490.

2 ten gallon aquarium complete with 
heaters, air-pumps, filters, gravel, cover 

tronic keyboard) enclosing stand for with light,pail, fish breeders, aquarium
$300. Includes features such as 100 
voices, dual, auto bass chord, percus­
sion etc. One Toshiba 14” color TV 
with remote $200. One Sony FH414 
compact component system (double­
deck cassette and stem) $250. One Na-

One Yamaha PSR-28 Porta tone (elec-

3 bedroom apartment available May 1 
on Woodstock Rd. includes cable and 
free use of washer and dryer, heat and 
lights extra. $650/mo.

vacuum cleaner, fish net, and a stand 
$100. Interested call 457-0947.

Sublet: 4 bdrm, furnished apartment. 
Available May 1 toAug. 31.451-9113.

‘84 Buick Skyhawk, 4 doors, auto, 
power steering, tilt, power brake, air- 
con, sky-roof, dark blue, 89,000 miles, 

tional dry/steam iron $25, and abattery new alternator and battery, UNB park- 
charger $15. Call 458-0115 for Kelly ing sticker. Very good condition $ 1800.

Call 457-0947.

Sublet: May 1 to Aug. 31. 1 bdrm in a 
brand new 3 bdrm apt. furnished. $200/ 
mo + utilities. Call Peter at 455-5797.

A newly renovated 3 bedroom apt. 
Albert St. available May 1.454-0196.

4 bdrm apartment, located on Graham 
Ave. Sublet with option to take over 
lease. 455-1021.

Sublet: 3 bdrm, partially furnished apt. 
Quiet residential area (Forest Acres 
Court). Option to take over lease in 
Sept. Rent neg. all inclusive. Females 
only please. 455-9581.

or leave message.
ACTION RÉSUMÉS 

Professionally prepared on computer 
$50.00 each - LaserJet IIP printer 

Professionals have it done effectively 
Word Processing, Spell-check, 

editing $2.0Q/pg 
WORD PROCESSING SERVICE 

Glen E. Mowat 457-2502

Hitachi Ghetto Blaster. 3-D woofer 
system. In great shape! Make me an 
offer. 1 CD-BelindaCarlisle; Live Your

Molded, white, size 7 Lancer skates for
ladies $35. Brown backpack $6. Down 
fill winter coat $80. Red ladies winter 

Life, Be Free. $10. Sony Walkman. jacket $50. Different types of sweaters
Make me an offer. Call Peter at 457-

Sublet: From May to Sept. 3 bdrms in 
a 4 bdrm house. Partly furnished. Non- 
smoker preferred. $200/mo, heat in­
cluded. 459-6804.

Free rent for the first month then only 
$250/mo. Available from May to Aug. 
with option to renew lease in Sept. 2 
bdrm, on Biggs St. Call now and ask for 
Ken at 455-5786.

and fleece for $5 each. Softboard with 
pins $2. New thinsulate ski gloves $4. 
Vaporizer $ 12, Barron’s GRE General 
study guide $8. Barron’s GRE Psy­
chology study guide $8. New watch 
$25. Call 457-0947.

3022.

Sublet: room to sublet in a house from 
May to Aug. All inclusive $200/mo. 
454-7573 after 10 pm or 474-4947.Available May 1st, 2 bedroom luxury 

apt. Biggs St. $575/mo. Call 454-7092.HELP WANTED Room to sublet: May 1 to Aug. 31, 4 
bdrm in downtown area. $200/mo. Call 
Michelle at 451-8282.

2 bdrm apt. available May 1 to sublet or 
lease. $550/mo. 454-1594.Groundskeeper needed to main­

tain exterior yards of seve ral prop­
erties within city from April 1 to 
September 30. Vehicle required 
to transport lawn mowers, etc. 
Send résumé to Fredericton 
Rentals Ltd., P.O. Box 715, 
Fredericton, N.B. E3B 5B4

Reversible winter jacket, ladies $60. 2 
pairs size 7 shoes, $6. Steel shelf $20. 
Sidney Sheldon’s Memories of Mid­
night $2. Jackie Collins' Lad v Boss $2. 
Danielle Steel’s Secrets $2. Wall 
mounted phone $4. Electric kettle $5. 
Bronze photo frame (5x7) $4. Outdoor 
extension wire $5. Slow cooker $20. 
Call 457-0947.

2 rooms for rent in a fully furnished 
house downtown. Shared accommoda­
tions, all inclusive. Available May 1, 
$250 and $275/mo. Call 450-7370

1 bdrm apt. option to take over lease in 
Sept, unheated, unlighted. $325/mo. 
454-4832 to make arrangements with 
landlord or 459-2899 to reach current 
tenant.

2 bdrm apartment av ai able May 1 to 
sublet with option to take over lease. 
Call 459-0540 or 451-6249.

2 roommates needed for established 3 
bedroom apt. Parkside drive, move in 
May 1. Large unfurnished bedrooms, 
heated, $250/mo each. Phone Courtney, 
459-5461.

1 bdrm apt. on Canterbury Drive. $475/ 
mo, heat andhot water included. Call 
454-0093, leave message please.

TY P I N GSony amplified satellite speaker sys­
tem with built in subwoofer. Connects

Sublet: 2 bdrm basement apt. av ai able 
May to Aug. Furniture option. $525/ 
mo plus utilities. 459-3512.

4 room house, 655 Graham Ave. Rent 
$230.00 + lights. Begin in May for 
summer. Call Jeremy 458-5444.

phone Nellie Page 
457-9487

Free pick up & delivery

to any audio source. Must be heard to
Vantage 720 Electric Guitar with Go­
rilla Amp. Guitar includes extended 
fret board with 3 pick-ups. Asking $450, only). Selling both for $225.00, phone
o.b.o., call Mike 454-4792.

be believed. Original price $350.00. 
Also selling an RCA VCR (records Sublet: May to Aug with option to take 

over lease. Fully furnished 2 bdrm apt. 
Dunns Crossing. Call 454-7395 and 
ask for Tony or Cliff.

Looking for a female, non-smoking 
roommate for May 1. Security building 
close to UNB and malls. $275/mo + 
half utilities. 458-9239

457-1944.

Help! I have two very excellent tickets Portable radio cassette and CD player,
to theBarenaked Ladies, May 8th show. Sharps. $175.00. Call 454-7893.
The problem is I cannot make it on that 
night. So, if there is anyone with decent 
tickets for the first show on the 7th and

5 bdrm, available May 1 with option to 
take over lease. 454-4887. Sublet: Avaiable May 1,2 bdrm apt. in 

a security building. Reduced rent forTo sublease, 2 bedroom apt, available
May 1 - Sept. 1. Near UNB at 9 Forest Sublet: May to Aug. 4 bdrm home on
Hill Road. Perfect for 4 people. $500, Kings College. Many extras. $ 180/mo/ over lease in Sept. 454-2883.
option to take over lease in Sept. Call room + utilities. 451-2128.
455-5846, Mon. - Fri.

Yamaha 10 band/channel graphic 
equalizer. $150. Men’s Raleigh 10 

you would be willing to trade, please speed. New gel seat, U-lock. $60. Will 
give me a call at 459-8810. Ask for sell both for $200. 450-3339.
Chris, or leave a message.

summer months, with option to take

Place close to hospital, 4 bedroom 
house, fully furnished. $800/mo or $200 
per room/mo. Call 455-9896

Authentic Australian Driza-Bone Full 
Length oil skin coat. Size M, lined, 
brown color, never worn. $80.00 neg. 
Philips Cafe Duo, 2 cup automatic drip 
coffee maker. Never used. $25.00 neg. 
Metal bookcase, 6ft. high, 2.5 ft wide, 
white in colour. Comes apart for easy 
transportation. $20.00 neg. Call 459- 
1483.

IfeM'feTyping Services Available
)Call 459-8407

Will Pick Up.
Rooms for rent on Windsor St. avail­
able immediately, furnished, all inclu­
sive. 455-0263 after 5 pm. ©m King

A Couple of 
Levels above the Rest!

IE*I/
Summer sublet - May 15 to Sept. 1, 
Biggs St. 2 bdrm, furnished. Call 454- 
0108.

4
RE-201 space echo/reverb unit for PA 
system, vocals/guitar/keyboards. Also 
would like to by an octave pedal. Call 
Chris at 459-5461.

386-20 Mz Notebook Computer for 
sale. 7 lbs only, 4 MB RAM, 80 MB 
with stacker, 2400pocket size modem, 
brand new Canon carrying case, mouse, 
extra battery included. Lots of softwares 
preloaded in hard drive including 
Wordperfect 5.1 for Dos and windows, Roommate needed immediatly. Bal-
Microsoft Word 2.0 for windows, Dos ance of March rent free. Graham Ave,
5.0, Windows 3.1, Drawperfect 1.1, $241/mo, utilities included. Call 450-
Procomm Plus 2.0 and more, asking for 9708 ask for Paul or Jason.
$1,250 call 457-1873.

BAR*POOL«GAMES
ENTERTAINMENT

Sublet: large 2 bedroom apt. on Biggs 
St. Lots of extras, $525/mo, neg. Avail­
able May 1, 454-9786. IIApartmentsto rent/sublet

cS>Spacious 2 bdrm apartment on Graham 
Ave. to sublet. Option to take over 
lease. $400/mo. Washer and dryer in­
cluded. Call 459-3773.

This week at The Attic

Friday & Saturday March 19, 20TheDowntown Sublet: option to renew. 
Avaialble May 1. 3 bdrms in 4 bdrm 
flat. $237.50/room/mo, heated. 221 Re­
gent. $459-3181. Ask for Mark or Jenn.

Three bedroom house in Boiestown. 
$350plus utilities, references required. 
454-6103.

Hondo left hand Acoustic Guitar - ex­
cellent condition, $125 neg. 454-2958. RIDGEKICKERSCrate Gutar Amp - GX130C, new Sept. 
*92, loaded with features, 5 yr. trans­
ferable warrenty - $775. 454-2958.

Roommate wanted immediately to 
share 4 bedroom aptartment. Price ne­
gotiable all inclusive. Option to take 
over lease. 633 Windsor Street. 454-

Newly decorated 3 bdrm apartmer.. 
Available May 1st. Option to renew 
lease. WindsorSt. $600/mo. 455-9564.

Sunday, March 21

RIDGEKTCKF.RS
TheRoland Alpha Juno-2 synthsizer/case, 0896.

$450.00. Peavey KB-300 Keyboard
Amplifier, $425. YamahaRXIS Drum Room in large apartment very cheap 
Machine, $100. Ultimate SupportKey- rent. Call 455-7979.

Sublet/rent. 2 bdrm. Apt. heat and hot 
water incl. 340 Connaught St. $585/ 
mo. May to Aug. neg. 458-5924.

( iJNPmr.fiF.mSublet: 2 bdrm, lots of extras. 454- 
3882.RESUME CONSULTANTS - Let us help you!

Well help you land that dream job, by creating a resume that 
highlights Your strengths, and well laser print it! Call 
452-1005 (day), 452-9413 (evening). Ask for Patricia or June.

Sublet: May to Aug. 31.3 bdrm avail­
able in a large 6 bdrm house on Kings 
College. Many extras. $225/mo includ­
ing utilities.

377 KING ST.


